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TO THE WINNERS

2024-2025 LGBTQ+ Safety in Schools Grant & Scholarship Recipients
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Mame

Michael Alger
Ericca Chavez
lacguelynn Nguyen
limmy Raminez
Anayel Auza

Rivomel Mikko Gallanosa
Oliwe Garrison
APFIL Holloway

Kael McCarther

Christopher Hoodye
William Renmer

Christina Tormes

Morgan Clark
Bethamy Scamara
Evan Tucker

Adrian Armold
Shane Dixon
Halan Orega

Chapter

Mapa Valley EA
Untd Educs of 5an Francisco ESP
Cakland EA
Libaity EA
Mo Humboldt Hi Sch Tohrs Assn

Stockton TA
Kerm High School TA
McSwain TA
Elk Growe EA

Downey EA
Aszociated Chino Teachers
Dunard E&

Sweetwater BE&
Conona Morco TA
Mt San lacinto Coll Fac Assn

Student - UC Berkeley
Student - C5U Long Baach

Student - Westarn Govarmors Uniersity

Board Member

Van Williams
Van Williams
Angela Normand
Angela Normand
Yan Willlams

Shelly Gupton
Jesse Aguilar
Eva Ruiz

Shelly Gupton

Ken Tang
Wendy Eccles
Maritza Avila

Kisha Borden
lo zg-ph Bartell

Drewayne Sheaffer

Dewiayng Sheafler
Dewiayng Sheafler

Dewiayng Sheafler

Awarded

$1,000
$1.250
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

£500
$1,250
£500
$1,250

$1,250
$1,250
£500

21,000
£500
21,000

£500
$1,250
$1,250





